Subject to alterations without prior notice © ELEBOR S.A. All rights reserved - Edition 2301
ELEBAR -G™ Thread Bar Anchoring Systems catalogue
Boring - Drilling - Tunnelling - Mining - Construction - Geotechnical
Rock bolting - Anchoring systems
G
Catalogue
Thread Bar Anchoring System
Edition 2023

Hexagonal nuts
20
HS
S
W
L
Domed spherical nuts
design code : 2044
Hexagonal load nuts
design code : 2002
SWL
SWL
D
System Part Nr. SW L HS Weight
mm mm mm kg
G16 L RBG16L-SDN27L35 27 33 35 0,10
G20 L RBG20L-SDN36L45 36 45 50 0,32
G25 L RBG25L-SDN41L45 41 45 55 0,37
G28 L RBG28L-SDN46L55 46 55 60 0,55
G32 L RBG32L-SDN50L65 50 60 65 0,65
G40 L RBG40L-SDN60L70 60 70 88 1,30
G50 L RBG50L-SDN80L85 80 85 107 2,60
G57.5 L RBG57L-SDN90L10 90 100 120 4,15
G63.5 L RBG63L-SDN10L11 100 115 144 6,00
G75 L RBG75L-SDN12L12 120 120 165 9,69
G35 R RBG35R-SDN60L70 60 70 83 1,30
G43 R RBG43R-SDN70L85 70 85 102 2,20
G50 R RBG50R-SDN80L10 80 100 116 3,59
G57.5 R RBG57R-SDN90L11 90 115 137 5,50
G63.5 R RBG63R-SDN10L12 100 125 151 7,30
G75 R RBG75R-SDN12L15 120 150 174 11,90
System Part Nr. SW L D Weight
mm mm mm kg
G16 L RBG16L-HN3240 32 40 - 0,20
G20 L RBG20L-HN3645 36 45 - 0,26
G25 L RBG25L-HN4150 41 50 - 0,34
G28 L RBG28L-HN4655 46 55 - 0,48
G32 L RBG32L-HN5560 55 60 - 0,78
G40 L RBG40L-HN6570 65 70 - 1,18
G50 L RBG50L-HN8085 80 85 - 2,17
G57.5 L RBG57L-HN9010 90 100 102 3,65
G63.5 L RBG63L-HN1013 100 135 114 6,57
G75 L RBG75L-HN1010 100 100 108 2,90
G35 R RBG35R-HN6570 65 70 - 1,37
G43 R RBG43R-HN8090 80 90 - 2,62
G50 R RBG50R-HN8010 80 100 - 2,80
G57.5 R RBG57R-HN9012 90 120 102 4,42
G63.5 R RBG63R-HN1011 100 110 110 4,70
G75 R RBG75R-HN1013 100 130 108 4,90
Subject to alterations without prior notice © ELEBOR S.A. All rights reserved - Edition 2301
ELEBAR -G™ Thread Bar Anchoring Systems catalogue
ELEBAR -G system components™
Hexagonal nuts
21
Lock nut, Long
design code : 2003
Lock nut, Short
design code : 2040
SWL
S
W
DL
D
S
W
L
L SW
System Part Nr. SW L D Weight
mm mm mm kg
G16 L RBG16L-HN3230 32 30 - 0,15
G20 L RBG20L-HN3240 32 40 - 0,16
G25 L RBG25L-HN4140 41 40 - 0,25
G28 L RBG28L-HN4145 41 45 - 0,26
G32 L RBG32L-HN5050 50 50 - 0,47
G40 L RBG40L-HN6065 60 65 - 0,85
G50 L RBG50L-HN8080 80 80 - 2,04
G57.5 L RBG57L-HN9080 90 80 102 2,77
G63.5 L RBG63L-HN9011 90 115 102 3,74
G75 L RBG75L-HN1080 100 80 108 2,37
G35 R RBG35R-HN5565 55 65 - 0,77
G43 R RBG43R-HN7080 70 80 - 1,21
G50 R RBG50R-HN8090 80 90 - 2,38
G57.5 R RBG57R-HN9010 90 100 102 3,42
G63.5 R RBG63R-HN1011 100 115 108 4,90
G75 R RBG75R-HN1012 100 120 108 3,59
System Part Nr. SW L D Weight
mm mm mm kg
G16 L RBG16L-HN3220 32 20 - 0,10
G20 L RBG20L-HN3220 32 20 - 0,08
G25 L RBG25L-HN4120 41 20 - 0,14
G28 L RBG28L-HN4125 41 25 - 0,15
G32 L RBG32L-HN5030 50 30 - 0,28
G40 L RBG40L-HN6035 60 35 - 0,45
G50 L RBG50L-HN8050 80 50 - 1,21
G57.5 L RBG57L-HN9060 90 60 102 2,16
G63.5 L RBG63L-HN9075 90 75 102 2,18
G75 L RBG75L-HN1080 100 80 108 2,35
G35 R RBG35R-HN5540 55 40 - 0,47
G43 R RBG43R-HN7050 70 50 - 1,00
G50 R RBG50R-HN8050 80 50 - 1,39
G57.5 R RBG57R-HN9060 90 60 102 1,93
G63.5 R RBG63R-HN1070 100 70 108 2,90
G75 R RBG75R-HN1080 100 80 108 2,33
Subject to alterations without prior notice © ELEBOR S.A. All rights reserved - Edition 2301
ELEBAR™-G Thread Bar Anchoring Systems catalogue
ELEBAR -G system components™
Couplers
Coupler, standard
design code : 3003
Coupler with Centre Stop
design code : 3002
22
L
D
L
D
System Part Nr. D L Weight
mm mm kg
G16 L RBG16L-CS32090 32 90 0,70
G20 L RBG20L-CS36105 36 105 0,52
G25 L RBG25L-CS40115 40 115 0,61
G28 L RBG28L-CS45125 45 125 0,85
G32 L RBG32L-CS52140 52 140 1,26
G40 L RBG40L-CS65160 65 160 2,34
G50 L RBG50L-CS80200 80 200 4,23
G57.5 L RBG57L-CS10230 102 230 10,31
G63.5 L RBG63L-CS10260 102 260 9,55
G75 L RBG75L-CS11240 108 240 8,07
G35 R RBG35R-CS65170 65 170 2,95
G43 R RBG43R-CS80200 80 200 5,42
G50 R RBG50R-CS90210 90 210 7,24
G57.5 R RBG57R-CS10250 102 250 10,31
G63.5 R RBG63R-CS11300 114 300 14,48
G75 R RBG75R-CS11260 108 260 8,74
System Part Nr. D L Weight
mm mm kg
G16 L RBG16L-CS32090S 32 90 0,70
G20 L RBG20L-CS36105S 36 105 0,52
G25 L RBG25L-CS40115S 40 115 0,61
G28 L RBG28L-CS45125S 45 125 0,85
G32 L RBG32L-CS52140S 52 140 1,26
G40 L RBG40L-CS65160S 65 160 2,34
G50 L RBG50L-CS80200S 80 200 4,23
G57.5 L RBG57L-CS10230S 102 230 10,31
G63.5 L RBG63L-CS10260S 102 260 9,55
G75 L RBG75L-CS11240S 108 240 8,07
G35 R RBG35R-CS65170S 65 170 2,95
G43 R RBG43R-CS80200S 80 200 5,42
G50 R RBG50R-CS90210S 90 210 7,24
G57.5 R RBG57R-CS10250S 102 250 10,31
G63.5 R RBG63R-CS11300S 114 300 14,48
G75 R RBG75R-CS11260S 108 260 8,74
Subject to alterations without prior notice © ELEBOR S.A. All rights reserved - Edition 2301
ELEBAR -G™ Thread Bar Anchoring Systems catalogue
ELEBAR -G system components™
nuts & Expansion shellsRing

the various DCP anchors, nails and micropiles.
The product has an additional adhesive lining, which melts
when the tubing is heated and shrunk, guaranteeing a
seamless, waterproof UV resistantand encapsulation.
• Operating temperature : +55 up to +110 Co
• Minimum full recovery temperature : +120 Co
• UV resistant
• Halogen-free
26
High shrinkage THS sheaths
Other sizes available upon request
Part Nr. Packaging
as supplied after heating
OD1 (min) OD2 (max) t2 (min)
mm mm mm pieces
75 / 22 TT-SS-075/022-THS 75 22 3:1 2,7 1 m
95 / 25 TT-SS-095/025-THS 95 25 3:1 2,8 1 m
115 / 35 TT-SS-115/035-THS 115 35 3:1 3,4 1 m
140 / 42 TT-SS-140/042-THS 140 42 3:1 3,4 1 m
Model Tubing OD Shrinking
ratio
Wall thickness
after heating

Basket type centralizers are made from PVC tubing deformed
to the particular shape reseambling a basket. The smooth
curvy shape offers an extellent slide of the anchor inside the
bore-hole making insertion of the assembled anchor an easy
process. At the same time the curved wings offer a degree of
flexibility so that centralizers can adapt to the bore-hole size
and wall irregularities. The centralizers are supplied with a
longitudinal cut slot to aid fitment without being necessary to
slide them from the anchor end.
ID
[****] : External centralizing diameter in mm
* Other sizes upon request
ELEBAR™-G Thread Bar Anchoring Systems catalogue
Part Nr. ID
mm
DSP-A215-**** 21,5 40 - 75
DSP-A285-**** 28,5 75 - 135
DSP-A340-**** 34,0 75 - 135
DSP-A425-**** 42,5 90 - 150
DSP-A490-**** 49,0 90 - 150
DSP-A570-**** 57,0 100 - 160
DSP-A690-**** 69,0 100 - 160
DSP-A750-**** 75,0 120 - 180
DSP-A846-**** 84,6 120 - 180
DSP-A900-**** 90,0 140 - 200
DSP-A103-**** 103,5 140 - 200
DSP-A118-**** 118,0 160 - 220
DSP-A134-**** 134,0 180 - 250
DSP-A153-**** 153,5 200 - 270
OD range
mm
**** : Centralizing diameter in millimeters

of DUROTENE plastic spacers as well as various size of PE®
cords which are coiled around the thread bar.
Internal centralizers are a necessary component to achieve
an even cement grout coverage around the thread bar in
respect to the guidelines of the the European Standard EN
1537:2013.
Internal spacer (PE cord)
DUROTENE plastic spacer®
used as internal spacer
Wrapping type
external centralizers
[ ] :1 Comprised of two halves
[2] : Flexible wrapping strip
Part Nr. Centering height Length x Width
mm mm
DSP-CENTR10 [1] 10 -
DSP-CENTR20-220 [2] 20 220 x 60
DSP-CENTR20-270 [2] 20 270 x 60
DSP-CENTR27-220 [2] 27 220 x 80
DSP-CENTR27-270 [2] 27 270 x 80
DSP-CENTR27-310 [2] 27 310 x 80
DSP-CENTR40-320 [2] 40 320 x 80
29
Subject to alterations without prior notice © ELEBOR S.A. All rights reserved - Edition 2301
ELEBAR™-G Thread Bar Anchoring Systems catalogue
RocLoc resin cartridges™